In accordance with
Rufes 6.2, 63 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e ez s Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

>
9
o
o
>
=~
<X
7]

iR

29/02/2020 #7
COMPANIES HOLUIGE

Company details

m
conpayme [0 |2 |53 [4]1[s[s

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |T_R_M. Tisch Limited

hold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Stephen John
Surname Adshead
Liquidator's address

Buitding name/number | Smith & Williamson LLP

Street |4th Floor Cumberland House

| 15-17 Cumberland Place

Post town | Southampton

County/Region |

aie [sfo[1]s] [2[a]a

Country

u Liquidator’s name

Full forenamets) Gregory Andrew 03::3;22:232;0&) tell us about
Surname Palfrey another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building namefnumberl Smith & Williamson LLP

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | 4th Floor Cumberland House

another liquidator.

| 15-17 Cumberland Place

Post town ’ Southampton

County/Region |

i [s[ol1[s| [2]slc
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Pate

[2s [o]2 [27ol2l0

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

2 Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X c PtDJ\/ﬁu.._/

[2[s  [o[2 P2fo2

¥

0

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Prasenter information

n Important information

You do nat have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible tg searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Kim Barrett

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Lompany name

Smith & Williamson LLP

| 15-17 Cumberland Place

l Post tawn

Address

4th Floor Cumberland House

Southamptcn

County/Regian

= [s[ol[s[ [2]sls

Country

|nx

Telephone
r 023 8082 7600

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

OO The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further informatiaon please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

T.R.M. Tisch Limited

on the 25 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name RO WAL Lo,

we M

Dated 25 Fr.bﬂ/ay 2020




T.R.M. Tisch Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Asseats subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Transfers of business - funds held 254,297.00 254,297 .00
Intercharge claims (Value uncertain) 1.00
Estimated total assets iffahle for prefarential creditors - ~ 254,2987.00

Signature _ 7. é Date 2512 /26




T.R.M. Tisch Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 254,297.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 254,297.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
e NIL
254,297.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwardy NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 254,297.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
N B “NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 254,297.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 254,297.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,602,498.76
_2,602,498.76

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 69,665.00

(2,348,201.76)

©(2,348,201.76)

69,665,00

Estimated total deficiencerlus as regards members e

. (2.417,866.76)

Signature /%/%/ pate 2512/ 2¢8
/ i~



120V 0Z0Z Meruqad G2

BC'SLOZ “AA DS Sdl

£ 4o | abied

aineub|s

Buiyelo] seyul Z

1E°€16'81S'T

LE'CLB'8YST NEL LMN "UOpUOT “188U1S JJOUSISAT £QL I00I4 15| pejiwiT oapig buiuig [ensen 000
00°000°08 1db 019 'UeyBNoT ‘PEOY UORE}S PIO ‘SSNOH SYME} ‘SI9SEH 0/9 pajw ssfiadold Sieyg 0002
- ssaippy aweN L)Y

sioypal) Auedwo) - g
paywnT yasi] WL



LE:0L 00T Aerigal GZ

010Z 1A DS &dl

1 o | abed

simeubis

$99'69 Bujele) seimugz AeulpiQ i
00'699'69 QoL 589'69 oL feupio NEL LAMN ‘UopuoT 19a01s Jjoysiaal g9l Joo|d 15| pajiwi BuiLig 1ensen 000H
dn pojien aleysiad saieys anjeA
Jwy [ejol dn pajied  JO 'ON lewjwioN  adAy

sSaIppY

aweN Kay

SJap|OYaleys - 9
PIJRUFT Yosil "WH'L



